G
eneral Purpose Relays
M
agnecraft
1767
32.5
29.423.1
2

Part No. Fig.
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
1Form Rating Volts Ω
Coil
8 Pin
ContactMOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price Each
502510
Magnecraft®
Part No. Fig.
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
1Form Rating Volts Ω
Coil
8 and 11 Pin
528-750XC4-24D	 750XCXM4L-24D	 B3	 3PDT	 16A	 24VDC	 470
528-750XC4-120A	 750XCXM4L-120A	 B3	 3PDT	 16A	 120VAC	 1700
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics
528-2503-8	 750XBXC-24A	 A1	 DPDT	 16A	 24VAC	 72
528-2503-9	 750XBXC-120A	 A1	 DPDT	 16A	 120VAC	 1700
528-2506-6	 750XBXC-12D	 A1	 DPDT	 16A	 12VDC	 120
528-2506-7	 750XBXC-24D	 A1	 DPDT	 16A	 24VDC	 470
528-750X4-12D	 750XBXM4L-12D	 B2	 DPDT	 16A	 12VDC	 120
528-750X4-24D	 750XBXM4L-24D	 B2	 DPDT	 16A	 24VDC	 470
528-750X4-24A	 750XBXM4L-24A	 B2	 DPDT	 16A	 24VAC	 72
528-750X4-120A	 750XBXM4L-120A	 B2	 DPDT	 16A	 120VAC	 1700
528-750X4-240A	 750XBXM4L-240A	 B2	 DPDT	 16A	 240VAC	 9100
528-464	 70-464-1	 ----	 8 Pin Octal DIN/Panel mount with screw terminals
528-465	 70-465-1	 ----	 11 Pin Octal DIN/Panel mount with screw terminals
528-16-1351	 16-1351	 ----	 Metal hold down clip
Flange Mount
528-92722-12	 W92S7D22D-12D	 C4	 DPST-NO	 30A	 12VDC	 86
528-92722-24	 W92S7D22D-24D	 C4	 DPST-NO	 30A	 24VDC	 350
528-921122-12	 W92S11D22D-12D	 C4	 DPDT	 30A	 12VDC	 86
528-921122-24	 W92S11D22D-24D	 C4	 DPDT	 30A	 24VDC	 350
528-92S7A22-24	 W92S7A22D-24A	 C5	 DPST-NO	 30A	 24VAC	 250
528-92722-120	 W92S7A22D-120A	 C6	 DPST-NO	 30A	 120VAC	 1600
528-92S11A22-24	 W92S11A22D-24A	 C7	 DPDT	 30A	 24VAC	 250
528-921122-120	 W92S11A22D-120A	 C7	 DPDT	 30A	 120VAC	 1600